

AIU HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), NEW DELHI 110002





**National Youth Festival** 

Sarticipation Certificate

This is to certify that SAUBABH KUMAR S/o, D/o BAMESH KUMAR

member of SABASAHEB SHIMRAO AMBEOKAR University participated in the

36th Inter University National Youth Festival 2022-23 Organised by JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) from 24th to 28th February, 2023

He/She Participated in

FOLK ORCHESTRA

... Event/Category

Vice Chancellor

Organising Secretary Dr. Sankar U.V



AIU HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), NEW DELHI 110002





**National Youth Festival** 

Participation Certificate

This is to certify that VIKASH KUMAR S/o, D/o BHOLA SAH

member of BABASAHES....BHIMRAO...AMBEDKARUniversity participated in the

36th Inter University National Youth Festival 2022-23 Organised by JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) from

24th to 28th February, 2023

He/She Participated in CLASSICAL INSTRUMENTAL SOLO..... Event/Category [NON - PER CUSSION]

Dr. Sankar U.V

**Organising Secretary** 

Joint Secretary, AIU

Vice Chancellor Dr. Raj'Singh

Dr. Baljit Singh Sekhon



AIU HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), NEW DELHI 110002





JAIN 36th Inter University
National Youth Festi **National Youth Festival** 

### Participation Certificate

This is to certify that SULTAN AU S/0, D/0 SHED SHABBIR HUSSAIN member of SASASANCB SHIMRAO AMBCOXAR. University participated in the BIHAR UNIVERSITY

36th Inter University National Youth Festival 2022-23 Organised by JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) from

24th to 28th February, 2023

He/She Participated in SPOT PHOTOURAPHY

.....Category

Vice Chancellor Dr. Kaj<sup>l</sup>Singh

Organising Secretary Dr. Sankar U.V



AIU HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), NEW DELHI 110002





**National Youth Festival** 

Participation Certificate

This is to certify that SULTAN ALL S/0, D/0 SNED SHABBIR HUSSAIN

member of BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR.... University participated in the

36th Inter University National Youth Festival 2022-23 Organised by JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) from 24th to 28th February, 2023

He/She Participated in SPOT PHOTOGRAPHY

...... Event/Category

Vice Chancellor Dr. Raj<sup>l</sup>Singh

Organising Secretary Dr. Sankar U.V



AIU HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), NEW DELHI 110002





**National Youth Festival** 

Sarticipation Certificate

member of BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKARUniversity participated in the

This is to certify that VIKASH KUMAR S/o, D/o BHOLA SAH

36th Inter University National Youth Festival 2022-23

BIHAR

Organised by JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) from 24th to 28th February, 2023

He/She Participated in .

FOLK ORCHESTRA

.... Event/Category

Vice Chancellor

Organising Secretary Dr. Sankar U.V



AIU HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), NEW DELHI 110002





**National Youth Festival** 

#### Participation Certificate

This is to certify that JYOTSNA KUMAR! S/o, D/o... ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR

member of BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR University participated in the BHHAR

36th Inter University National Youth Festival 2022-23

Organised by JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) from 24th to 28th February, 2023

He/She Participated in .

FOLK ORCHESTRA

.....Event/Category

Vice Chancellor Dr. Raj<sup>l</sup>Singh

Organising Secretary Dr. Sankar U.V



AIU HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), NEW DELHI 110002





753V 36th Inter University **National Youth Festival** 

### Participation Certificate

This is to certify that KUMBRI ANKITA S/0, D/0 SURYAKANT THAKUR

member of BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKIR University participated in the BIHAR

36th Inter University National Youth Festival 2022-23 Organised by JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) from 24th to 28th February, 2023

He/She Participated in .

FOLK ORCHESTRA

..... Event/Category

Vice Chancellor

**Organising Secretary** Dr. Sankar U.V



AIU HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), NEW DELHI 110002





**National Youth Festival** 

### Sarticipation Certificate

This is to certify that JANYI KUMARI SINGH S/0, D/0 SADHANA SINGH

member of BABASAHEB\_BHIMRAQ\_AMBEDKAR University participated in the

36th Inter University National Youth Festival 2022-23 Organised by JAIN (Deemed-to-be University) from

24th to 28th February, 2023

He/She Participated in ...

FOLK ORCHESTRA

.....Event/Category

Vice Chancellor Dr. Kaj<sup>l</sup>Singh

Organising Secretary Dr. Sankar U.V